N
M x o o < ~— m 2
m ..% N o ﬂ X x —~
) < x x p—
o "
- %) b=
~ .- e
= wi £ 7
1< < [))
o [S] C
- © k) ) pud h =
x = e 5 : g
= o @ 3 3 ——
() o) a = W < @ d N
2 )] ) ] 1N ] T i i / \
m U m. @ _ =
whd =] = \
3] AN O, % N~
- 3] _
g
)
7] |
c <
(1]
> 5
0 <«
E O :
Q o
w O g
M m m ————————r/
RELDRERLL
REEEERLRNS
- ELEEELRS
o RS
-
T —
o pd
| .
o 4
7
ZRRKS MoLl/
QLR
NS RSN / /4
OB
RN /
etetelelelele [ /
Wetelele%e%%.
0 Za
RN 7/
NSO AN -
AJz N2 -
LKLY
-
m N
S \
-
_ Hmw =
— | - N
3 a o
G| W w
<| (%)




= © M: Insert nut M6*50mm x 4

x4

N: Screw M4*20

@,
Qg

x4

g o: screw M4*40

@ P: Anti fiib A

(((,’/(//((((

x4

STEP 3

X2

> Q: Anti flip B

STEP 4

OO @ )OO

KKK
099992999,

>

STEP 5

Tt
LKL
oesete

44444444

Peteteteteted
RGN
Woteteteleteds
NKEKEEEN
> S

XN

2/2




=] armen

LI N LN @&

Product Assembly Instructions

LCCODIBAL

A: Chest x 1

O/

C: Bolt M8*25mm x 16

D: Washer x 16

@ E: Washer x 16
% F: Allen wrench x1

STEP 1

i

STEP 2

1/1




